



Urmila Ingale

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET No.IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

WRIT PETITION NO. 8882 OF 2019

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
---	---------------------------

Mr.K.P. Ravi i/b Mr.K.P. Ravi & Co., Advocate for the Petitioners.

**CORAM : M.S.KARNIK, J.**

**DATE : 24<sup>th</sup> SEPTEMBER, 2019**

**PC.**

. Not on board. Taken on board.

2. Learned Counsel for the petitioners to take instructions as to how much amount the petitioners are willing to deposit.

3. Liberty to take the matter on production board.

**(M.S.KARNIK, J.)**